All Times are Western Australian Standard Times

Phase

First quarter
Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter
Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter
Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter
Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter
Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter
Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter
Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter

Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter

Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter

Date
(Zone)

2017 Jan 06
2017 Jan 12
2017 Jan 20
2017 Jan 28

2017 Feb 04
2017 Feb 11
2017 Feb 19
2017 Feb 26

2017 Mar 05
2017 Mar 12
2017 Mar 20
2017 Mar 28

2017 Apr 04
2017 Apr 11
2017 Apr 19
2017 Apr 26

2017 May 03
2017 May 11
2017 May 19
2017 May 26

2017 Jun 01
2017 Jun 09
2017 Jun 17
2017 Jun 24

2017 Jul 01
2017 Jul 09
2017 Jul 17
2017 Jul 23
2017 Jul 30

2017 Aug 08
2017 Aug 15
2017 Aug 22
2017 Aug 29

2017 Sep 06
2017 Sep 13
2017 Sep 20
2017 Sep 28

Time

h m

03:47
19:34
06:13
08:07

12:19
08:33
03:33
22:58

19:32
22:54
23:58
10:57

02:39
14:08
17:57
20:16

10:47
05:42
08:33
03:44

20:42
21:09
19:32
10:30

08:51
12:06
03:25
17:45
23:23

02:10
09:15
02:30
16:13

15:03
14:25
13:30
10:53

Distance

km
375490.7
372498.7
399426.3
382970.5

371002.7
384466.5
403914.3
373994.7

371002.7
393442.4
402418.3
362026.8

372498.7
403914.3
396434.4
356042.9

379978.6
408402.2
387458.5
353051.0

384466.5
409898.2
382970.5
354547.0

393442.4
406906.2
378482.6
359034.9
396434.4

400922.3
371002.7
365018.8
402418.3

390450.4
371002.7
376986.6
402418.3



Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter

Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter

Full

Last quarter
New

First quarter

2017 Oct 06
2017 Oct 12
2017 Oct 20
2017 Oct 28

2017 Nov 04
2017 Nov 11
2017 Nov 18
2017 Nov 27

2017 Dec 03
2017 Dec 10
2017 Dec 18
2017 Dec 26

02:40
20:25
03:12
06:22

13:23
04:36
19:42
01:03

23:47
15:51
14:30
17:20

381474.6
371002.7
385962.5
400922.3

369506.7
373994.7
394938.4
394938.4

365018.8
381474.6
399426.3
387458.5



